PEAK SEASON
CABINS/SAFARIS/TENTS/SITES
17/12/22 70 8/01/23

01/04/23TO 11/04/23

SITES ONLY:
17/12/22 70 8/01/23
01/04/23TO 11/04/23

THIS PERIOD WILL REQUIRE A
MINIMUM BOOKING PERIOD

Accommodation Rates
01/07/2022 to 30/06/2023

Suffolk Park Tariffs (GST inclusive) EFFECTIVE 1 JULY 2022

beachfront.com.au

6685 3353
hfront.com.au
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Powered Site Fees are calculated from 11am of the day of arrival to 10am of the day of departure (Christmas Holiday arrival time is 1pm).
On Site Accommodation Fees are calculated from 2pm of the day of arrival to 10am of the day of departure. Fees include main bed made.

HIGH SEASON

CABINS, SAFARITENTS, VAN
10/12/22 70 16/12/22

901/23 70 15/01/23
12/04/2023 TO 23/04/23

SITES ONLY:

10/12/22 70 16/12/22
901/23 70 15/01/23
12/04/2023 TO 23/04/23

THIS PERIOD WILL REQUIRE A
MINIMUM BOOKING PERIOD

SHOULDER SEASON
CABINS, SAFARI TENTS
17/09/22 70 09/10/22
16/01/23T0 26/01/23

SITES ONLY:
17/09/22 TO 09/10/22
16/01/23T0 26/01/23

THIS PERIOD WILL REQUIRE A
MINIMUM BOOKING PERIOD

OFF PEAK SEASON

ALL OTHER PERIODS NOT LISTED IN
PEAK, HIGH OR SHOULDER SEASONS
ABOVE.

SCHOOLIES -

ALL CATEGORIES WILL BE CHARGED AT
HIGH RATES

19/11/22T011/12/22

MINIMUM BOOK 7 NIGHT

NOTE PARENT/GUARDIAN CONSENT
FORMS FOR UNDER 18 YEAR OLDS
AND IDENTIFICATION MUST BE
PRODUCED ON ARRIVAL OR ACCESS
MAY BE FORBIDDEN

BOOKINGS DEEMED A SCHOOLIES
BOOKING ON ARRIVAL THE ABOVE
FEES WILL BE CHARGED.




Accommodation Rates: 01/07/2022 to 30/06/2023

Cabin Accommodation Peak HIGH Shoulder Low

(minimum 2 nights stay, fees cover 2 adults) Day Week Day Week Day Week Midwk Day Wkend Day Week Pack
A Class Cabin - full kitchen, ensuite, Family Cabins sleep up to 4 $251.00 $1,757.00 $203.00 $1/421.00 $183.00 $1,281.00 $154.00 $183.00 $924.00 $462.00
Lounge Cabin - kitchen, ensuite, Lounge Cabins sleep up to 4 $251.00 $1,757.00 $203.00 $1,421.00 $183.00 $1,281.00 $154.00 $183.00 $924.00 $462.00
Cosy Corner Cabin - basic kitchen, ensuite, sleep only 2 $251.00 $1,757.00 $203.00 $1,421.00 $183.00 $1,281.00 $154.00 $183.00 $924.00 $462.00
Extra Adults $21.00 $147.00 $21.00 $147.00 $21.00 $147.00 $21.00 $21.00 $126.00 $84.00
Extra Child (4-16 or school age with parent) 10.00 70.00 10.00 70.00 10.00 70.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 40.00
One Night Surcharge 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

Safari Tents Peak HIGH Shoulder Low

(fees are for 2 adults) Day Week Day Week Day Week Midwk Day Wkend Day Week Pack
Casuarina Safari Tent $289.00 $2,023.00 $236.00 $1,652.00 $193.00 $1,351.00 $165.00 $193.00 $990.00 $495.00
-a 2 night min Policy Full Kitchen, ensuite lock up vanity sleeps 6

Lilli Pilli Safari Tent $246.00 $1,722.00 $200.00 $1,400.00 $180.00 $1,260.00 $147.00 $180.00 $882.00 $441.00
2 night min - basic kitchen, toilet with lock-up vanity, sleep up to 5

Melaleuca Safari Ten - 2 night min - basic Kitchen, ensuite, sleeps up to 5 $251.00 $1,757.00 $203.00 $1,421.00 $183.00 $1,281.00 $154.00 $183.00 $924.00 $462.00
Tuckeroo Safari Ten - 2 night min - sleeps up to 4 $151.00 $1,057.00 $132.00 $924.00 $104.00 $728.00 $97.00 $104.00 $582.00 $291.00
Extra Adults $21.00 $147.00 $21.00 $147.00 $21.00 $147.00 $21.00 $21.00 $126.00 $84.00
Extra Child (4-16 or school age with parent) 10.00 70.00 10.00 70.00 10.00 70.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 $40.00
One Night Surcharge 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

Caravan and Camping Peak High Shoulder Low

(fees are for 2 adults) Day Week Day Week Day Week Midwk Day Wkend Day Week Pack
Powered Site $90.00 $630.00 $73.00 $511.00 $59.00 $413.00 $45.00 $52.00 $270.00 $135.00
Extra car / boat / trailer (site includes 1 car) ONLY if space avail. On the site $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

Extra Adults $21.00 $147.00 $21.00 $147.00 $21.00 $147.00 $21.00 $21.00 $126.00 $84.0
Extra Child (4-16 or school age with parent) 10.00 70.00 10.00 70.00 10.00 70.00 10.00 10.00 60.00 $40.00

Additional Charges
Washing Machines and Clothes Dryers are $5.00 each per cycle

A cleaning fee will apply to guests requesting a clean during their stay or on departure. Cabins & Safari Tents & onsite van will incur a $50.00 fee.

A $30 late departure fee will apply when guests depart after 10am NSW time. Latest time of checkout is 2pm and is subject to availability and Park Managers Discretion. A 50% charge of day

rate will apply to cabins and is also subject to availability and Park Managers Discretion.

Linen: All cabins & safari tents & onsite van will have the main bed made as per industry standards. Linen is supplied for cabins & safari tents as per booking at no additional cost. Linen may be

changed after each 7 day stay for no additional charge.

Midweek Package applies to guests arriving Monday and departing Friday. The 4th night is free for 2 adults only. Additional guests will be charged at normal daily rate. Availability is at

managers discretion.



